<(_)3 haklift

Part Code

LYKA1008MIG

LYKA1010MIG

LYKA1013MIG

Midgrab MIG

Product information

Product Features:

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.

Instant mounting and placement on any part of the chain.
Shortening in both chain directions; upside down.

Designed to prevent accidental chain exit.

Can rest on the chain bone when shortening is not necessary.

The LC version offers secure mounting with locking kits on any desired part of the chain with a chain direction open for shortening.

CC version offers close-open function in both chain directions for secure chain storage.

Marking: Code and grade.
Finish: Painted.

Note: The MIG must be used with at least one of the locking device.

Warning: Not to be heat treated.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10
Code WLL
ton
MIG- 8-10 2.6
MIG-10-10 4
MIG-13-10 6.8

95

125

150

50

70

90

60

7

80

Weight
kg

0.6

2.5



Blueprint




	Midgrab MIG
	Blueprint


