



Midgrab MIG

Product information

Product Features:

- Instant mounting and placement on any part of the chain.
- Shortening in both chain directions; upside down.
- Designed to prevent accidental chain exit.
- Can rest on the chain bone when shortening is not necessary.
- The LC version offers secure mounting with locking kits on any desired part of the chain with a chain direction open for shortening.
- CC version offers close-open function in both chain directions for secure chain storage.

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.

Marking: Code and grade.

Finish: Painted.

Note: The MIG must be used with at least one of the locking device.

Warning: Not to be heat treated.

Safety factor: 4:1 Grade: 10

Part Code	Code	WLL ton	L mm	X mm	Y mm	Weight kg
LYKA1008MIG	MIG- 8-10	2.6	95	50	60	0.6
LYKA1010MIG	MIG-10-10	4	125	70	77	1
LYKA1013MIG	MIG-13-10	6.8	150	90	80	2.5

Blueprint

